
WM Quali 2026 - Medium

Rang Name Hund Liz 07.03.26
Agility

07.03.26
Jumping

07.03.26
Kombi

08.03.26
Agility

08.03.26
Jumping

08.03.26
Kombi

21.03.26
Agility

21.03.26
Jumping

21.03.26
Kombi

22.03.26
Agility

22.03.26
Jumping

22.03.26
Kombi

Pt

1 Silvan Zumthurm Nigel 15378 36.00 32.00 36.00 36.00 4.80 25.60 0.00 36.00 0.00 40.00 14.40 25.60 286.4

2 André Mühlebach Cinnamon 14815 40.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 4.80 40.00 28.80 12.00 0.00 0.00 245.6

3 Ladina Bertagnoli Bounty 15684 1.60 0.00 0.00 19.20 9.60 28.80 12.00 22.40 32.00 19.20 22.40 32.00 199.2

4 Jessica Pätzold Lance 16184 32.00 28.80 32.00 14.40 25.60 22.40 28.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 184

5 Virginie De Andrea Qilin 16227 25.60 0.00 0.00 28.80 28.80 36.00 19.20 14.40 19.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 172

6 Birgit Bolliger Quirin 14267 28.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.80 16.80 22.40 16.80 28.80 40.00 170.4

7 Michelle Bitterli Balou 16011 3.20 25.60 25.60 0.00 19.20 0.00 1.60 32.00 25.60 0.00 36.00 0.00 168.8

8 Fabrice Camus Coyote 14934 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 14.40 28.80 36.00 22.40 25.60 36.00 165.6

9 Beat Habermacher Mr. Q 15369 6.40 36.00 28.80 0.00 0.80 0.00 22.40 25.60 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 160

10 Severine Beuter Shelly 15337 0.00 16.80 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 128.8

11 Laurie Calvo June 15713 4.80 0.00 0.00 25.60 32.00 40.00 25.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 128

12 Beat Habermacher Mr. B 14672 14.40 19.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 0.00 14.40 16.80 28.80 100

13 Janina Sparka Cayden 15671 19.20 12.00 22.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 0.00 0.00 28.80 0.00 0.00 92

14 Pierre Meier Sam 14227 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.40 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 25.60 9.60 22.40 88

15 Michael Schwager Gatlin 15379 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00 80

16 Monika Allgaier Night 15380 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 77.6

17 Manuel Kälin Flûte 15286 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.40 16.80 32.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72

18 Manuela Eichenberger GIF 21611 12.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 0.00 9.60 0.00 0.00 64.8

19 Rahel Reusser Next 16137 0.00 14.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 58.4

20 Sarah Jaberg Zakie 14509 0.00 22.40 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.20 0.00 53.6

21 Gudrun Hasler DEE 15109 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 0.00 0.00 44

22 Stefan Müller Eminem 16230 22.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.4

23 Ralf Bänsch CU 15938 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.2

24 Hinky Reiffers Tix 15829 16.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.8

25 Anne Quiquerez Roy 13151 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.8

26 Jasmine Zwahlen Gus 14666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.4

27 Sascha Grunder Saphira 88888 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.4

Peter Feer
Hervorheben



28 Letizia Grunder Fuji 14985 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.2

29 Simone Nützi Ombre 14563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

30 Manuela Eichenberger Nia 21319 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

31 Jasmine Zwahlen Bäxxi 16353 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

32 Rahel Glatthard Ramos 16499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

33 Martina Aebi Gimli 15791 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

34 Jeannine Leu BackUp 15064 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

Peter Feer
Hervorheben


